
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Qualifica 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 39 DA ROLD M. 1:15.111
Migliore

1 1:17.739 + 02.628 15:19:33.596  95,720

2 1:15.745 + 00.634 15:20:49.341  98,240

3 1:15.549 + 00.438 15:22:04.890  98,495

4 1:15.111 --------- 15:23:20.001  99,069

5 1:15.423 + 00.312 15:24:35.424  98,660

 Po. 2 - # 96 VAN TILBURG M. + 00.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.759 + 03.587 15:17:54.079  94,481

2 1:16.165 + 00.993 15:19:10.244  97,698

3 1:17.357 + 02.185 15:20:27.601  96,193

4 1:15.425 + 00.253 15:21:43.026  98,657

5 1:15.172 --------- 15:22:58.198  98,989

 Po. 3 - # 5 MONTENERO N. + 00.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.089 + 00.799 15:18:32.453  97,796

2 1:15.518 + 00.228 15:19:47.971  98,535

3 1:15.409 + 00.119 15:21:03.380  98,678

4 1:15.290 --------- 15:22:18.670  98,834

5 1:15.809 + 00.519 15:23:34.479  98,157

6 1:15.586 + 00.296 15:24:50.065  98,447

7 1:15.519 + 00.229 15:26:05.584  98,534

 Po. 4 - # 98 BENETTI T. + 00.505
Diff. Primo

1 3:47.653 + 2:32.037 15:23:18.598  48,794

1 3:47.653 + 2:32.037 15:23:18.598  98,429

1 3:47.653 + 2:32.037 15:23:18.598  32,687

2 1:15.616 --------- 15:24:34.214  98,408

3 2:34.147 + 1:18.531 15:27:08.361  96,367

3 2:34.147 + 1:18.531 15:27:08.361  48,273

 Po. 5 - # 22 PAGANO T. + 00.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.427 + 1:33.661 15:19:29.047  43,920

2 1:16.244 + 00.478 15:20:45.291  97,597

3 1:16.103 + 00.337 15:22:01.394  97,778

4 1:17.300 + 01.534 15:23:18.694  96,264

5 1:15.766 --------- 15:24:34.460  98,213

6 1:16.737 + 00.971 15:25:51.197  96,970

7 1:16.564 + 00.798 15:27:07.761  97,189

 Po. 6 - # 27 RICCO N. + 00.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.603 + 00.763 15:18:06.471  97,140

2 1:16.219 + 00.379 15:19:22.690  97,629

3 1:15.892 + 00.052 15:20:38.582  98,050

4 3:10.206 + 1:54.366 15:23:48.788  39,122

5 1:15.840 --------- 15:25:04.628  98,117

6 1:15.845 + 00.005 15:26:20.473  98,111

 Po. 7 - # 3 LANDI T. + 01.032
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.182 + 01.039 15:18:32.881  96,411

2 1:16.297 + 00.154 15:19:49.178  97,529

3 1:16.828 + 00.685 15:21:06.006  96,855

4 1:16.143 --------- 15:22:22.149  97,727

5 1:16.337 + 00.194 15:23:38.486  97,478

6 1:16.244 + 00.101 15:24:54.730  97,597

7 1:16.285 + 00.142 15:26:11.015  97,545

 Po. 8 - # 7 BARATTI G. + 01.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.765 + 1:35.556 15:19:32.789  43,322

2 1:16.870 + 00.661 15:20:49.659  96,802

3 1:16.209 --------- 15:22:05.868  97,642

4 1:16.615 + 00.406 15:23:22.483  97,125

5 1:16.310 + 00.101 15:24:38.793  97,513

6 2:30.748 + 1:14.539 15:27:09.541  99,866

6 2:30.748 + 1:14.539 15:27:09.541  49,362

 Po. 9 - # 38 MILANESIO VENDRASCO J.+ 01.369
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.668 + 00.188 15:17:55.873  97,057

2 1:17.283 + 00.803 15:19:13.156  96,285

3 1:17.758 + 01.278 15:20:30.914  95,697

4 1:16.480 --------- 15:21:47.394  97,296

5 1:17.125 + 00.645 15:23:04.519  96,482

6 1:18.073 + 01.593 15:24:22.592  95,311

7 1:17.058 + 00.578 15:25:39.650  96,566

8 1:17.232 + 00.752 15:26:56.882  96,349

 Po. 10 - # 25 GOLFRE  ANDREASI R. + 01.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.616 + 03.018 15:17:55.420  93,464

2 1:17.432 + 00.834 15:19:12.852  96,100

3 1:18.097 + 01.499 15:20:30.949  95,282

4 1:16.598 --------- 15:21:47.547  97,146

5 2:34.456 + 1:17.858 15:24:22.003  97,375

5 2:34.456 + 1:17.858 15:24:22.003  48,177

6 2:33.392 + 1:16.794 15:26:55.395  97,197

6 2:33.392 + 1:16.794 15:26:55.395  48,511

 Po. 11 - # 90 BORIONI G. + 01.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.862 + 01.981 15:17:54.294  94,357

2 1:16.881 --------- 15:19:11.175  96,789

3 1:17.072 + 00.191 15:20:28.247  96,549

4 2:34.483 + 1:17.602 15:23:02.730  96,179

4 2:34.483 + 1:17.602 15:23:02.730  48,168

5 1:20.007 + 03.126 15:24:22.737  93,007

6 1:17.206 + 00.325 15:25:39.943  96,381

7 1:17.104 + 00.223 15:26:57.047  96,509

 Po. 12 - # 12 NAPOLITANO S. + 01.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.645 + 00.622 15:18:01.258  95,836

2 2:38.677 + 1:21.654 15:20:39.935  95,601

2 2:38.677 + 1:21.654 15:20:39.935  46,895

3 1:17.258 + 00.235 15:21:57.193  96,316

4 2:40.571 + 1:23.548 15:24:37.764  96,157

4 2:40.571 + 1:23.548 15:24:37.764  46,342

5 1:17.023 --------- 15:25:54.787  96,610

6 1:17.303 + 00.280 15:27:12.090  96,260

 Po. 13 - # 23 MELLARO L. + 02.033
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.183 + 02.039 15:17:50.778  93,975

2 1:18.216 + 01.072 15:19:08.994  95,137

3 2:56.519 + 1:39.375 15:22:05.513  42,155

4 1:17.590 + 00.446 15:23:23.103  95,904

5 1:17.144 --------- 15:24:40.247  96,459

6 1:17.656 + 00.512 15:25:57.903  95,823

 Po. 14 - # 11 PANFILIO D. + 02.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.051 + 1:39.852 15:20:27.410  42,029

2 1:18.185 + 00.986 15:21:45.595  95,174

3 1:17.347 + 00.148 15:23:02.942  96,205

4 1:19.109 + 01.910 15:24:22.051  94,063

5 1:17.199 --------- 15:25:39.250  96,390

6 1:17.356 + 00.157 15:26:56.606  96,194

Fastest lap: 1:15.111 
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 Po. 15 - # 10 DE LEO K. + 02.285
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.549 + 00.153 15:18:07.912  95,955

2 1:17.855 + 00.459 15:19:25.767  95,578

3 1:17.642 + 00.246 15:20:43.409  95,840

4 1:17.396 --------- 15:22:00.805  96,145

5 1:17.597 + 00.201 15:23:18.402  95,895

6 1:18.685 + 01.289 15:24:37.087  94,569

7 1:18.401 + 01.005 15:25:55.488  94,912

8 1:18.495 + 01.099 15:27:13.983  94,798

 Po. 16 - # 26 ARNAUDO G. + 02.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.894 + 1:19.307 15:19:54.940  94,547

1 2:36.894 + 1:19.307 15:19:54.940  47,428

2 1:18.059 + 00.472 15:21:12.999  95,328

3 1:17.833 + 00.246 15:22:30.832  95,605

4 1:17.962 + 00.375 15:23:48.794  95,446

5 1:17.587 --------- 15:25:06.381  95,908

6 1:17.649 + 00.062 15:26:24.030  95,831

 Po. 17 - # 41 ORLANDANI M. + 03.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.301 + 01.169 15:17:54.915  93,835

2 2:35.868 + 1:17.736 15:20:30.783  95,750

2 2:35.868 + 1:17.736 15:20:30.783  47,740

3 1:18.132 --------- 15:21:48.915  95,239

4 1:19.137 + 01.005 15:23:08.052  94,029

5 4:00.412 + 2:42.280 15:27:08.464  30,952

Fastest lap: 1:15.111 
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